HAZZARD 3 MEMORIAL
IVAN RIGGI

HAZZARD

MINICROSS

2 prova 85 cc

Gara (10:00 e 1 Giri) Iniziato a 12:01:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(121) BERTOLETTI MATTEO
1 1:12921 +3.250 12:03:51.726
2 1:12.039 +2.368 12:05:03.765
3 1:11.636 +1.965 12:06:15.401
4 1:16.736 +7.065 12:07:32.137
5 1:10.780 +1.109 12:08:42.917
6 1:09.671 12:09:52.588
7 1:10513 +0.842 12:11:03.101
8 1:10416 +0.745 12:12:13517
9 1:10.858 +1.187 12:13:24.375
(148) DAMINATO COLIN
1 1:16.632 +7.266 12:04:05.307
2 1:10.764 +1.398 12:05:16.071
3 1:10313 +0.947 12:06:26.384
4 1:09.930 +0.564 12:07:36.314
5 1:10.500 +1.134 12:08:46.814
6 1:09.366 12:09:56.180
7 1:12.090 +2.724 12:11:08.270
8 1:11.237 +1.871 12:12:19.507
9 1:11.074 +1.708 12:13:30.581
(132) BALLESTRINIALESSANDRO
1 1:12.853 +1.168 12:03:49.779
2 1:11.845 +0.160 12:05:01.624
3 1:14.597 +2.912 12:06:16.221
4 1:11.685 12:07:27.906
5 1:13.346 +1.661 12:08:41.252
6 1:13.872 +2.187 12:09:55.124
7 1:11.851 +0.166 12:11:06.975
8 1:11.887 +0.202 12:12:18.862
9 1:13.544 +1.859 12:13:32.406
(129) CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE
1 1:12.497 +1.826 12:03:50.458
2 1:12426 +1.755 12:05:02.884
3 1:11.908 +1.237 12:06:14.792
4 1:10.671 12:07:25.463
5 1:10.837 +0.166 12:08:36.300
6 1:10.741 +0.070 12:09:47.041
7 1:36.273 +25.602 12:11:23.314
8 1:11.462 +0.791 12:12:34.776
9 1:13.546 +2.875 12:13:48322
(85) PERRI SIMONE
1 1:15.292 +1.442 12:03:58.693
2 1:15.978 +2.128 12:05:14.671
3 1:16.414 +2.564 12:06:31.085
4 1:16.124 +2.274 12:07:47.209
5 1:14.803 +0.953 12:09:02.012
6 1:16510 +1.660 12:10:17.522
7 1:15.060 +1.210 12:11:32.582
8 1:13.850 12:12:46.432
9 1:13.971 +0.121 12:14:00.403
(130) COSTANTINO CHRISTIAN
1 1:15.350 +1.338 12:03:58.281
2 1:15490 +1.478 12:05:13.771
3 1:16.661 +2.649 12:06:30.432
4 1:15.874 +1.862 12:07:46.306
5 1:14.012 12:09:00.318
6 1:16.764 +2.752 12:10:17.082
7 1:17.495 +3.483 12:11:34.577
8 1:14.966 +0.954 12:12:49543
9 1:15.676 +1.664 12:14:05.219

Beregazzo con Figliaro 2.000 Km.

02/10/2022 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

(111) BRIANZA SEBASTIAN

1 1:19.032 +0.348 12:04:04.648
2 1:19.492 +0.808 12:05:24.140
3 1:21.320 +2.636 12:06:45.460
4 1:19.754 +1.070 12:08:05.214
5 1:19.398 +0.714 12:09:24.612
6 1:19.456 +0.772 12:10:44.068
7 1:18.684 12:12:02.752
8 1:19.919 +1.235 12:13:22.671
9 1:19.173 +0.489 12:14:41.844

(141) FATTIZZO ANDREA

1 1:47.887 +4.871 12:05:06.939
2 1:48625 +5.609 12:06:55.564
3 1:44.593 +1.577 12:08:40.157
4 1:44.468 +1.452 12:10:24.625
5 1:43.016 12:12:07.641
6 1:46.780 +3.764 12:13:54.421

Diff Time of Day

dsc : Franco Cencini

Orbits

Direttore di gara

Stampato: 03/10/2022 09:42:58
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Timing system



